

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 17183/2025

Naresh Chand S/o Shri Ramcharan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pankaj Datt
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Amit Kumar Gupta, Public Prosecutor

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

15/01/2026

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure the case diary.

List on 24.01.2026.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

Ashish Kumar/288